

HOW YOU CAN SUPPORT THE FUND FOR THE FUTURE CAMPAIGN

There are many ways to support the Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research Fund for the Future campaign that helps give financial stability and secure the Juneau Icefield Research Program's future. We appreciate you spreading the word among your colleagues, friends, neighbors, and relatives that this is a worthy project. Every gift of every size is important. Your personal investment in our campaign will help ensure our success.

Credit Card:

We take credit card donations safely and securely through PayPal. Please go to www.juneauicefield.org/support-jirp and click on the Fund for the Future donate button.

Checks by Mail:

Please make your check payable to Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research and specify in the memo line "Fund for the Future" and mail to the address at the end of this document.

Make a Pledge:

In order to make a larger gift, donors may pledge a gift over three years. Please download a pledge form at: www.juneauicefield.org/support-jirp/FFF-pledge.

Donate Securities:

Gifts of stock are welcomed. Donors can receive a charitable tax deduction for the fair market value on the day the stock is received by FGER. To avoid capital gains taxes, the donor must transfer the stock to FGER and not the proceeds of a sale. Please contact FGER for specific instructions on stock transfers for you and your broker.

Donor Advised Funds:

Gifts through Donor Advised Funds are welcomed. You will need the charity tax ID of FGER and the address to process the gift. The charity tax ID (EIN) is: 91-6063843. The mailing address and phone number are listed below.

Donating through an IRA with a Qualified Charitable Distribution (QCD):

Direct distributions from an IRA to FGER can often be a very tax-efficient way to donate by reducing taxable income and giving an entirely tax-free gift to FGER. Please consult your advisor for the most up-to-date amounts and rules.

Honorary and Memorial Gifts:

Any gift can be made "in honor of" or "in memory of" another person. Please consider honoring a professor, staff, or other person who made JIRP the special program it is, or someone on whom JIRP made an impact on.

Planned Giving:

Leave a legacy and help ensure a strong future for JIRP by naming FGER and the Fund for the Future as a beneficiary of your will, living trust, IRA, brokerage account, or life insurance policy. You may want to explore and consider additional gift planning options with your advisors. Please contact FGER with any questions.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!

Information on the Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research:

Name: Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research

Tax ID (EIN): 91-6063843

Address: 4616 25th Avenue NE, PMB 302

Seattle, WA 98105

Phone: (907) 500-8913

email: fundraising@juneauicefield.org

website: www.juneauicefield.org

The Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Gifts to it are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. Please make checks payable to the Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research and mail to 4616 25th Avenue NE, PMB 302, Seattle, WA 98105. Please contact FGER for other methods to give including appreciated securities or real estate. The Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research is the funding partner to the Juneau Icefield Research Program.